B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Slade for the East Side

Committee Name

X

Type of organization: Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Saint Paul City Council

Office sought/Purpose of committee

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From to
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date . )
(In column B, enter totals from A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 79 + 40 = $115

2. Total contributions equal to/ 2149 12000 _ 14149
greater than $50 $ t 9 = $

3. Expenditures $ 10290.72 + $ 3973.26 — ¢ 14263.98

Account Balance $ 0
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Ideal Credit Union

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer John Slade
Printed Name John Slade Email john.jarvis.slade@gmail.com
3 Linder Court Saint Paul MN
651-772-0745
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015



Date
1/9/2015
1/12/2015
1/15/2015
1/15/2015
1/16/2015
1/16/2015
1/20/2015
1/22/2015
1/22/2015
1/26/2015
1/27/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
2/2/2015
2/2/2015
2/3/2015
2/3/2015
2/4/2015
2/4/2015
2/4/2015
2/5/2015
2/5/2015
2/6/2015
2/6/2015
2/18/2015
2/20/2015
24-Feb
2/26/2015
2/26/2015
2/27/2015
2/28/2015
3/2/2015
3/4/2015
3/4/2015
4/24/2015

2/28/15 to 7/3:

11/18/2015
11/30/2015
12/15/17

Purpose
Payroll
Artistic services
Consulting
Postage
Mailing supplies
Payroll
Literature
Food for event
Supplies for event
Paper supplies
Food for event
Postage
Mailing supplies
Payroll
Food for event
Consulting
Consulting
Phones
Poster supplies
Food for event

Printing signs buttons

Consulting

Pizza for convention

Food for event
Consulting
Stationary

Thank you cards
Shirt supplies
Postage

Literature

Space rental
Campaign supplies
Food for event
Food for event
Consulting
Website

Banking Fees
Website

Website
Repayment of loan

Business/Individual

Langston
Nicollazzi Xiong
Amua Vu

USPS

Office Max
Langston

Frank Brown/Alpha Ome;

Dancing Goat
Target

Target

Xtravigent Events
USPS

Dollar Tree
Langston

Checkerboard Pizza

Martinez
Moore

Verizon
Sherwin Williams
Cub

Impact

Amua Vu

Little Oven
Golden Harvest
Martinez

Alpha Omega
Target

Kia Kehrer
USPS

Alpha Omega
City of St. Paul
Target

Golden Harvest
Golden Harvest
Moore

Clare

Fees
Wordpress
Dotster

John Slade

Amount
380.00
75.00
1,000.00
142.30
93.74
320.00
172.45
26.42
24.08
4.49
24.32
126.42
11.84
350.00
20.50
250.00
1,000.00
49.29
6.75
75.76
726.47
1,000.00
72.07
139.18
250.00
172.45
34.00
81.82
122.50
204.49
60.28
37.02
59.19
211.64
2,000.00
300.00
143.00
13.00
17.49
492.76
S 10,290.72
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1/7/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/15/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/18/2022

1/5/2015

1/6/2015
1/19/2015

2/3/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/16/2015
2/25/2015
2/27/2015
3/30/2015

Tim Dickenson
Evelyn Wright
Carrie Cristoph
Geraldine Karakas Trust
Tamara Katsikis
Shannon Lau

G. Richard Slade
Eric Foster

Foung Heu

Bonita Blumenauer
Johanna Bell

Brian Uhrig

N. Central States Regional Council

Eric Foster
Andrew Slade
Corwin Brust
Jim lvey

Laura Grevas
Alan Carlson
James O'Rourke
JOHN EVANSON
Alan Carlson
barbara slade

1349 Midway PKWY St. Paul, MN 55108
976 Keator Ave. Rosendale NY 12472

752 Echo Shores CT Mahto

1345 3rd Ave Newport, MN 55055
208 Rainbow Dr Waverly, 1A 50677
825 Summit Ave. Apt 1002
761 3rd St.
P. O. Box St. Paul, MN
395 Luella St. N. 209 St. Paul MN 55119
415 Oak Grove St. # 505 MPLS MN 55403
7213 Unity Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55429

700 Olive St. St. Paul MN 55130

761 3rd St. E, Saint Paul, MN, 55106, US
1026 South Lake Ave., Duluth, MN, 55802, US

Retired

Self Empl
unemployed
Retired
Nanny
Waverly Clinic
Retired

Self Empl
Senator
Cabhsier
Retired
Consultant
Carpenter

Ward 6
Self

1600 Innsbruck Pkwy, Columbia Heights, MN, 554 Self

300 Wall St., Apt 708, Saint Paul, MN, 55101-2480 Grand Avenue Software
4893 BISSET LN, INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN, 550 MN Homeownership Center
Kablooe Design

2374 Buford Ave, Saint Paul, MN, 55108, US

364 Fulton Street, Saint Paul, MN, 55102, US
2374 Buford Ave, Saint Paul, MN, 55108, US

City of Seattlle

Brown and Caldwell
Kablooe Design

510 groveland 328, minneapolis, MN, 55403, US Self

Retired
Economist
unemployed
Teacher
Nanny
Doctor
Banker
Restauranteer
MN State
Ranibow
Retired
Information Tech
Carpenter

Restauranter
Environmental educator
Producer, Promoter, Engine
Software Developer
Program Coordinator
engineer

Transit manager
Supervising Designer
engineer

Clothing designer

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

200
10

50
10
100
100
199
100
50
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