

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name ₋									
Type of organization: Can		Candidate Committee _			Political Committee			Political Fund	
Office sought/Purp	ose of comr	nittee							
Type of report:	pe of report: Initial rep 8 week p 2 week p January r		election election		Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Reporting period:		y following	end date of last re	port)		to (5 days preport)	orior to d	ue date OR Decembe	er 31 if January
Summary Statem (In column B, enter too column C from previou	tals from	e	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to D from previ	e		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contribution	ons under \$5	50 \$		+	\$	=	= \$_		
2. Total contribution greater than \$5	•	*		+	\$	=	= \$_		
3. Expenditures		\$. +	\$	=	= \$_		
Itemization of Co Itemize all contribut include: date, name,	ions made by	an individ			(as (Co		nd date) 2-3 = ba in \$50 ir	lance) the aggregate. Ite	
Itemization of Ex	penditures	-							
Depository(ies)/Ba	ınk								
Signature of candions secretary, or treason									
Printed Name									
Address									

Date	Purpose	Business/Individual	Amount
1/9/2015	Payroll	Langston	\$ 380.00
1/12/2015	Artistic services	Nicollazzi Xiong	\$ 75.00
1/15/2015	Consulting	Amua Vu	\$ 1,000.00
1/15/2015	Postage	USPS	\$ 142.30
1/16/2015	Mailing supplies	Office Max	\$ 93.74
1/16/2015	Payroll	Langston	\$ 320.00
1/20/2015	Literature	Frank Brown/Alpha Ome	\$ 172.45
1/22/2015	Food for event	Dancing Goat	\$ 26.42
1/22/2015	Supplies for event	Target	\$ 24.08
1/26/2015	Paper supplies	Target	\$ 4.49
1/27/2015	Food for event	Xtravigent Events	\$ 24.32
1/30/2015	Postage	USPS	\$ 126.42
1/30/2015	Mailing supplies	Dollar Tree	\$ 11.84
1/30/2015	Payroll	Langston	\$ 350.00
2/2/2015	Food for event	Checkerboard Pizza	\$ 20.50
2/2/2015	Consulting	Martinez	\$ 250.00
2/3/2015	Consulting	Moore	\$ 1,000.00
2/3/2015	Phones	Verizon	\$ 49.29
2/4/2015	Poster supplies	Sherwin Williams	\$ 6.75
2/4/2015	Food for event	Cub	\$ 75.76
2/4/2015	Printing signs buttons	Impact	\$ 726.47
2/5/2015		Amua Vu	\$ 1,000.00
2/5/2015	Pizza for convention	Little Oven	\$ 72.07
2/6/2015	Food for event	Golden Harvest	\$ 139.18
2/6/2015		Martinez	\$ 250.00
2/18/2015	Stationary	Alpha Omega	\$ 172.45
2/20/2015	Thank you cards	Target	\$ 34.00
	Shirt supplies	Kia Kehrer	\$ 81.82
2/26/2015	Postage	USPS	\$ 122.50
2/26/2015		Alpha Omega	\$ 204.49
	Space rental	City of St. Paul	\$ 60.28
	Campaign supplies	Target	\$ 37.02
	Food for event	Golden Harvest	\$ 59.19
	Food for event	Golden Harvest	\$ 211.64
	Consulting	Moore	\$ 2,000.00
4/24/2015	_	Clare	\$ 300.00
2/28/15 to 7/3:		Fees	\$ 143.00
11/18/2015	-	Wordpress	\$ 13.00
11/30/2015		Dotster	\$ 17.49
	Repayment of loan	John Slade	 492.76
,,	1 /		\$ 10,290.72

1/7/2015	Tim Dickenson	1349 Midway PKWY St. Paul, MN 55108	Retired	Retired	\$100.00
2/14/2015	Evelyn Wright	976 Keator Ave. Rosendale NY 12472	Self Empl	Economist	\$100.00
2/14/2015	Carrie Cristoph		unemployed	unemployed	\$50.00
2/14/2015	Geraldine Karakas Trust	752 Echo Shores CT Mahto	Retired	Teacher	\$50.00
2/14/2015	Tamara Katsikis	1345 3rd Ave Newport, MN 55055	Nanny	Nanny	\$25.00
2/15/2015	Shannon Lau	208 Rainbow Dr Waverly, IA 50677	Waverly Clinic	Doctor	\$200.00
2/22/2015	G. Richard Slade	825 Summit Ave. Apt 1002	Retired	Banker	\$250.00
2/22/2015	Eric Foster	761 3rd St.	Self Empl	Restauranteer	\$200.00
2/22/2015	Foung Heu	P. O. Box St. Paul, MN	Senator	MN State	\$100.00
2/22/2015	Bonita Blumenauer	395 Luella St. N. 209 St. Paul MN 55119	Cahsier	Ranibow	\$25.00
2/22/2015	Johanna Bell	415 Oak Grove St. # 505 MPLS MN 55403	Retired	Retired	\$100.00
2/22/2015	Brian Uhrig	7213 Unity Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55429	Consultant	Information Tech	\$100.00
2/18/2022	N. Central States Regional Council	700 Olive St. St. Paul MN 55130	Carpenter	Carpenter	\$100.00
1/5/2015	Eric Foster	761 3rd St. E, Saint Paul, MN, 55106, US	Ward 6	Restauranter	200
1/6/2015	Andrew Slade	1026 South Lake Ave., Duluth, MN, 55802, US	Self	Environmental educator	10
1/19/2015	Corwin Brust	1600 Innsbruck Pkwy, Columbia Heights, MN, 554	Self	Producer, Promoter, Engine	5
2/3/2015	Jim Ivey	300 Wall St., Apt 708, Saint Paul, MN, 55101-2480	Grand Avenue Software	Software Developer	50
2/11/2015	Laura Grevas	4893 BISSET LN, INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN, 550	MN Homeownership Center	Program Coordinator	10
2/11/2015	Alan Carlson	2374 Buford Ave, Saint Paul, MN, 55108, US	Kablooe Design	engineer	100
2/16/2015	James O'Rourke		City of Seattlle	Transit manager	100
2/25/2015	JOHN EVANSON	364 Fulton Street, Saint Paul, MN, 55102, US	Brown and Caldwell	Supervising Designer	199
2/27/2015	Alan Carlson	2374 Buford Ave, Saint Paul, MN, 55108, US	Kablooe Design	engineer	100
3/30/2015	barbara slade	510 groveland 328, minneapolis, MN, 55403, US	Self	Clothing designer	50